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Optical fiber 6. 1284 18. ML (BI0OAHEIR) 24. KL (E35A5EE)
Tight_huf‘Fer BEBRIBE
Aramid yarn « EN 50173-1 Category OM1-EN60793-2-10: Type Alb

Inner jacket * TIA/EIA-492 AAAA-ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.3
« ISO/IEC 11801 Category OM1-IEC 60793-2-10 Category Alb
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HHIREIEEE <5% ((BE#H# IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

BHINEE 125um + 1.0um (E7E# & IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

wWEEIEEE <0.7% (B{E#RE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)
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HEBERK 4% 6.5mm, 6% 6.6mm, 8% 7.0mm, 12 & 7.0mm, 16 & 8.0mm, 24 & 8.5mm

HEBES 4 7% 34kg/km, 6 & 36kg/km, 8 &% 39kg/km, 12 & 43kg/km, 16 &5 52kg/km, 24 & 63kg/km
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< 3.0 dB/KM 850nm 1500 MHz.KM
< 1.0 dB/KM EHIREYEN 2000 MHz KM
< 2.5 dB/KM 1300nm 500 MHz.KM
< 0.8 dB/KM E—RIESARELEDHATERE
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I GEVENINIO G === 4 5 OM3 2RS4
EVEVINO Gl === 6 5 OM3 Z1EE4E
I EVERINO Gl === 8 /5 OM3 2R 4E
ARV EVINIO| G === 12 & OM3 2R
IRV EINO| Gl === 16 & OM3 2R
IRV EIINO Gl === 24 & OM3 28R4
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